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Statistical Breakdown by Area for January 2016
Middlesex County

Total Detached
Total Condo
Bungalow

Two Storey
Ranch

Townhouse Condo

$322,346
$314,213
$238,135
$423,414
$341,614

$257,467

Strathroy

$311,365
$291,587
$261,400
$533,210
$305,125

$252,900

-3.4%

-7.2%

9.8%

25.9%

-10.7%

-1.8%

Total Detached
Total Condo
Bungalow

Two Storey
Ranch

Townhouse Condo

* up-to-date figures based on January 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015

Statistical Report (January 2016)

$240,671
$242,713
$218,423
$277,112
$300,551

$122,500

$213,308
$244,646
$238,250
$0
$205,500

$0

-11.4%

0.8%

9.1%

-100.0%

-31.6%

-100.0%
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	Market Holds Steady
	1,053 properties were listed in January, down 11.6%, and Active Listings End of Period – or inventory – was also down 16.0%.   “Our market continues to be balanced,” says Evoy.  “However, if you’re thinking of selling, it might be an idea to list ahe...
	January was a slow month for real estate in St. Thomas, with sales totaling 23.   The average price of a home in St. Thomas so far in 2016 stands at $197,792 down   5.7%.
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